
Pfalz Meisterschaft Freistil

Thaleischweiler, 14.01.2023

Klasse

B-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

44kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Samuel Kunath TSG Haßloch
PS 14:12

32
SS 6:2

52
 2  8  1  0  20 1

2 Elias Lorenz AV 03 Speyer
4:00

11
0:52

01
 0  1  0  0  14 2
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